CASE NO

CY15-022299
CY15-022347
CY15-022375
CY15-022299
CY15-022347
CY15-022375
CY15-022347
CY15-022185
CY15-022187
CY15-022299
CY15-022299
CY15-022523
CY15-022524

CY15-022285
CY15-022314
CY15-022314
CY15-022349
CY15-022131
CY15-022136
CY15-022438
CY15-022444
CY15-022444
CY15-022468
CY15-022468
CY15-021976
CY15-022229

CRYSTAL POLICE DEPARTMENT MEDIA REPORT

LOCATION

72= 36 AV N

30— SUMTER AV N
27~ BRUNSWICK AV N
72— 36 AV N
30~'SUMTER AV N
27=— BRUNSWICK AV N
30— SUMTER AV N
55— WEST BROADWAY
66— 56 AV N

72— 36 AV N

72~ 36 AV N

34— NOBLE AV N

46 = ZANE AV N

41+ DOUGLAS DR

76.- 32 AV N

76—~ 32 AV N

45— WELCOME AV N
58— LAKELAND AV N
55—~ WEST BROADWAY
3— WILLOW BEND

CO RD 81&CORVALLIS AV N
CO RD 81&CORVALLIS AV N

56 AV N&ELM GROVE AV
56 AV N&ELM GROVE AV

57 AV N&WEST BROADWAY

36 AV N&DOUGLAS DR N
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CASE ACTIVITY: Previous 7 Days prior to

September 30, 2015 - 12:00:00 AM

OFFENSE

ASSAULT- DOMESTIC ASSAULT
ASSAULT- DOMESTIC ASSAULT:
ASSAULT- DOMESTIC ASSAULT:
DISTURB-DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DISTURB-DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DISTURB-DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE-VIOLATE ORDER
FRAUD-FINANCIAL TRANSACTION CARD
FRAUD-FINANCIAL TRANSACTION CARD
GOVT-OBSTRUCT LEGAL
GOVT-OBSTRUCT LEGAL

JUuv

JUV

MISC

NOISE IN RESIDENTIAL AREA-VOLUME
PUBLIC NUISANCE

THEFT-BICYCLE

THEFT-OTHER PROPERTY
THEFT-SHOPLIFTING
THEFT-SHOPLIFTING-

TRAF-DL-NO MN DL,

TRAF-DRIVE W/O HEADLIGHTS
TRAF-DRIVING AFTER CANCELLATION (IPS)
TRAF-DRIVING AFTER SUSPENSION
TRAF-DUI 3RD DEG ALCOHOL CONC
TRAF-DUI 3RD DEG ALCOHOL CONC

VALUE PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

50
10
118

WHITE TONY HAWK BIKE
WALLET AND CONTENTS
$118 IN MERCHANDISE
MISC STORE ITEMS

DATE OCCURRED

09/26/2015 23:52
09/27/2015 19:12
09/28/2015 02:45
09/26/2015 23:52
09/27/2015 19:12
09/28/2015 02:45
09/27/2015 19:12
09/24/2015 14:00
09/24/2015 14:49
09/26/2015 23:52
09/26/2015 23:52
09/25/2015 00:00
09/25/2015 00:00

09/26/2015 18:25
09/27/2015 08:58
09/27/2015 08:58
09/27/2015 12:00
09/24/2015 13:00
09/24/2015 15:48
09/28/2015 17:03
09/28/2015 20:09
09/28/2015 20:09
09/29/2015 02:00
09/29/2015 02:00
09/23/2015 02:22
09/25/2015 23:40
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CASE NO LOCATION OFFENSE VALUE PROPERTY DESCRIPTION DATE OCCURRED

CY15-022288 55 AV N&WEST BROADWAY TRAF-DUI 3RD DEG ALCOHOL CONC 09/26/2015 19:50

CY15-021976 57 AV N&WEST BROADWAY TRAF-DUI 3RD DEGREE 09/23/2015 02:22

CY15-022288 55 AV N&WEST BROADWAY TRAF-DUI 3RD DEGREE 09/26/2015 19:50

CY15-022229 36 AV N&DOUGLAS DR N TRAF-DWI-3RD DEG 09/25/2015 23:40

CY15-022468 56 AV N&ELM GROVE AV TRAF-SPEEDING 09/29/2015 02:00
End of Report
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